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Dr. Allison Bailey Professional Learning Center for Faculty and Staff VPAA 342-1960 abailey@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Reina Drake College of Arts, Education, and Sciences CAES 342-1531 rdrake@ulm.edu

Dr. Jennifer Dumas College of Business and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1512 jdumas@ulm.edu Secretary

Dr. Clint Martin College of Business and Social Sciences CBSS cmartin@ulm.edu

Ms. Mary Ann Thomas School of Allied Health CHS 342-1389 thomas@ulm.edu

Dr. Jana Sutton School of Allied Health CHS 342-1208 sutton@ulm.edu

Dr. Hanna Rotundo School of clinical Sciences CPY 342-6602 hwelch@ulm.edu

Dr. Yong-Yu Liu

School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological 

Sciences CPY 342-1709 yliu@ulm.edu
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